University:

Bradley University
Auburn University

Ball State University

Gonzaga University

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Stephen F Austin

WKU

University of Arkansas- Fort Smith
Northern lllinois University
Binghamton University

Oklahoma State University

The Evergreen State College
Montgomery College, Maryland
University of Arkansas

Mississippi State University
University of Texas at Austin
University of Central Missouri
Boise State

Kansas State University

University of Mississippi
University of Houston-Downtown
University of North Texas
University of North Dakota

Kent State University

Florida State University
University of Minnesota Duluth
University of Dayton

University of Texas at Arlington
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
University of South Florida

James Madison University
University of Oklahoma
University of Northern Colorado
The University of Alabama
Towson University

University of Houston

Creighton University

Santa Clara University

University of Kentucky

The Pennsylvania State University
George Mason

NCCU

Cal Poly SLO

University of Regina

University of Delaware

Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation
Portland State University

OHSU

Harvard

If I buy a HUNTING
LICENSE* permit (12
months) for a surface lot
or lots without the
guarantee of a space,
what would | pay? Enter
N/A if not available.

50.00

80.00

83.00

95.00

100.00

108.00

110.00

120.00

135.00

140.55

143.00

150.00

150.00

160.00

163.00

166.00

171.00

176.00

180.00

180.00

225.00

225.00

225.00

240.00

250.00

250.00

255.00

258.00

264.00

270.00

284.00

311.00

340.00

345.00

356.00

380.00

390.00

400.00

444.00

444.00

445.00

475.00

540.00

558.00

592.00

650.00

900.00

1,560.00

1,632.00

1,800.00

2,208.00
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If I buy @ HUNTING LICENSE* permit (12 months) for a surface lot
or lots without the guarantee of a space, what would | pay? Enter

N/A if not available.

Harvard

OHSU

Portland State University

UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation

University of Wisconsin - Mil
Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
University of Delaware
University of Regina
Cal Poly SLO
NCCU
George Mason
The Pennsylvania State University
University of Kentucky
Santa Clara University
Creighton University
University of Houston
Towson University
The University of Alabama
University of Northern Colorado
University of Oklahoma
James Madison University
University of South Florida
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
University of Texas at Arlington
University of Dayton
University of Minnesota Duluth
Florida State University
Kent State University
University of North Dakota
University of North Texas
University of Houston-Downtown
University of Mississippi
Kansas State University
Boise State
University of Central Missouri
University of Texas at Austin
Mississippi State University
University of Arkansas
Montgomery College, Maryland
The Evergreen State College
Oklahoma State University
Binghamton University
Northern Illinois University
University of Arkansas- Fort Smith
WKU
Stephen F Austin
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Gonzaga University
Ball State University
Auburn University
Bradley University

A id

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00



University:

If I buy a staff permit (12
months) for an
UNRESERVED* space in a
non-gated surface lot, located
reasonably close to my work
area, what will | pay? Enter

N/A if not available.

Binghamton University

Bradley University

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Stephen F Austin

Northern lllinois University
Oklahoma State University
Montgomery College, Maryland
The Evergreen State College

Kent State University

University of Mississippi

Kansas State University
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
University of North Texas

WKU

Florida State University
University of Dayton

University of Texas at Arlington
University of Alaska, Fairbanks

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center

University of Kansas Medical Center
University of Houston-Downtown
Regis University

University of Tennessee
Texas A&M University

University of Oklahoma

University of Northern Colorado
James Madison University

Oregon State University

University of Idaho

The University of Alabama

NC State University

Ball State University

University of Rochester

Creighton University

Cal Poly SLO

Santa Clara University

East Carolina University

University of Kansas

Boise State

Penn State University

The Pennsylvania State University
University of South Florida
University of Minnesota Duluth
NCcu

Ohio State University

Old Dominion University

Towson University

University of Texas at Austin
University of Cincinnati

George Mason

University of Delaware

1UPUI

Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
University of Regina

University of Kentucky

University of Arkansas

Arizona State University

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
UCLA

UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation
Portland State University

Harvard

OHSU

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$108.00
$135.00
$143.00
$150.00
$150.00
$153.00
$180.00
$185.00
$190.00
$225.00
$240.00
$250.00
$255.00
$258.00
$264.00
$264.00
$282.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$310.00
$311.00
$320.00
$324.48
$327.00
$338.00
$345.00
$369.00
$380.00
$388.00
$390.00
$393.60
$400.00
$404.00
$418.50
$424.00
$444.00
$444.00
$450.00
$475.00
$475.00
$537.72
$540.00
$579.00
$582.00
$618.00
$637.50
$638.00
$648.00
$650.00
$660.00
$672.00
$680.00
$720.00
$828.00
$900.00
$996.00
$1,560.00
$1,632.00
$2,208.00
$2,300.00

If | buy a staff permit (12 months) for an UNRESERVED* space in a non-gated surface lot,
located reasonably close to my work area, what will | pay? Enter N/A if not available.

OHSU

Harvard

Portland State University

UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation
UCLA

University of Wisconsin -
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
Arizona State University

University of Arkansas

University of Kentucky

University of Regina

Univeristy of Alabama at gt
IUPUI

University of Delaware

George Mason

University of Cincinnati

University of Texas at Austin

Towson University

0ld Dominion University

Ohio State University

Neeu

University of Duluth
University of South Florida

The Pennsylvania State University
Penn State University

Boise State

University of Kansas

East Carolina University

Santa Clara University

Cal Poly SLO

Creighton University

University of Rochester

Ball State University

NC State University

The University of Alabama
University of Idaho

Oregon State University

James Madison University
University of Northern Colorado
University of Oklahoma

Texas A&M University

University of Tennessee

Regis University

University of Houston-Downtown
University of Kansas Medical Center
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
University of Alaska, Fairbanks
University of Texas at Arlington
University of Dayton

Florida State University

WKU

University of North Texas
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Kansas State University
University of Mississippi

Kent State University

The Evergreen State College
Montgomery College, Maryland
Oklahoma State University
Northern lllinois University
Stephen F Austin

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Bradley University

Binghamton University

$0.00 $500.00



If I buy a staff permit (12 months) for
a RESERVED* (business hours or
24/7) surface lot space, what will |

pay? Enter N/A if not available.

University:
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley $200
University of Dayton $255
Santa Clara University $400
University of Central Missouri $432
Penn State University $444
Oklahoma State University $543
Florida State University $580
East Carolina University $587
University of Houston-Downtown $600
Texas A&M University $601
NCCU $625
University of North Texas $650
The University of Alabama $660
University of Idaho $676
WKU $720
University of Minnesota Duluth $755
University of Texas at Arlington $773
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center $780
Creighton University $780
University of Mississippi $800
University of North Dakota $810
University of Alaska, Fairbanks $827
University of Cincinnati $864
Boise State $900
University of Houston $935
Northern lllinois University $945
George Mason $975
Montclair State University $1,000
The Pennsylvania State University $1,056
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities $1,074
University of South Florida $1,076
0ld Dominion University $1,092
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee $1,140
University of Arkansas $1,167
Towson University $1,216
University of Oklahoma $1,245
NC State University $1,250
University of Kentucky $1,332
Kansas State University $1,400
University of Tennessee $1,476
University of Kansas $1,604
Arizona State University $1,720
Oregon State University $1,764
IUPUI $1,821
University of Delaware $2,120
University of Rochester $2,340
Portland State University $2,880
Harvard $4,174
$4,900

OHSU

If | buy a staff permit (12 months) for a RESERVED*
(business hours or 24/7) surface lot space, what will | pay?
Enter N/A if not available.

OHSU

Harvard

Portland State University ——
University of Rochester - ————
University of Delaware — n—

IUPUI  eo—
Oregon State University ——
Arizona State University i ———
University of Kansas — n—
University of Tennessee  n——
Kansas State University —n—
University of Kentucky — n—
NC State University —m—
University of Oklahoma  n—
Towson University — n—
University of Arkansas — —
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee — —
Old Dominion University — n—

University of South Florida  n—

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities  n—
The Pennsylvania State University — n—

Montclair State University — n—

George Mason — m—

Northern Illinois University — m—

University of Houston
Boise State  m—

University of Cincinnati  n—

University of Alaska, Fairbanks — n—

University of North Dakota  m—

University of Mississippi  mmm—

Creighton University — m—

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center  mm—
University of Texas at Arlington

University of Minnesota Duluth

WKU  —

University of [daho s
The University of Alabama
University of North Texas — m—
NCCU
Texas A&M University — mmm—
University of Houston-Downtown s
East Carolina University
Florida State University —mmm—
Oklahoma State University
Penn State University .
University of Central Missouri  mmmm
Santa Clara University —mmm
University of Dayton mm
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley m

$0

$1,000 $2,000 $3,000 $4,000 $5,000 $6,000



University:

Cal Poly SLO

Auburn University

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
NCCU

University of Oklahoma

Kansas State University

Texas A&M University

Bradley University

University of South Florida
University of Houston

University of Alaska, Fairbanks
Kent State University

Oklahoma State University
University of North Dakota

Ball State University

University of Kansas

Boise State

University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Oregon State University

George Mason

WKU

University of Central Missouri
IUPUI

Arizona State University
University of Cincinnati

Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
Penn State University

The Pennsylvania State University
Montclair State University
University of Idaho

University of Northern Colorado
University of Mississippi
University of Minnesota Duluth
NC State University

University of Rochester
University of Texas at Arlington
Northern Illinois University
University of Kentucky

OHSU

University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
UCLA

UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation
Harvard

If a department could purchase a supplemental
permit (12 months) to be used in conjunction with
a regular permit to gain additional access for

official business, what would they pay?

10.00
12.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
39.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
69.00
75.00
150.00
174.00
185.00
190.00
191.00
200.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
338.00
360.00
400.00
475.00
520.00
564.00
772.50
810.00
828.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,248.00
2,772.00
4,174.00
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If a department could purchase a supplemental permit (12 months) to be used in

conjunction with a regular permit to gain additional access for official business, what
would they pay?

Harvard

UCLA

OHSU

Northern lllinois University
University of Rochester
University of Minnesota Duluth
University of Northern Colorado
Montclair State University

Penn State University
University of Cincinnati

IUPUI

WKU

Oregon State University

Boise State

Ball State University

Oklahoma State University
University of Alaska, Fairbanks
University of South Florida
Texas A&M University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center

Cal Poly SLO

v

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$3,500.00

$4,000.00

$4,500.00



University:

University of Arkansas

Gonzaga University

WKU

University of South Florida

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Oklahoma State University
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
James Madison University
Binghamton University

University of Texas at Arlington
University of Mississippi

Harvard

Penn State University

The Pennsylvania State University
University of North Dakota

Florida State University

East Carolina University

University of Minnesota Duluth
Southeast Missouri State University
NC State University

Kent State University
Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
University of Northern Colorado
University of Houston

University of Delaware

George Mason

Arizona State University

University of Kansas

Santa Clara University

University of Rochester

University of Regina

IUPUI

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
OHSU

If | buy a remote lot (park and
ride) permit (12 months),
what would | pay? Enter N/A
if not available.
$25
$40
S50
$59
$S60
$69
$72
$95
$100
$105
$105
$105
$120
$120
$125
$134
$137
$140
$140
$150
$155
$168
$170
$185
$193
$195
$210
$220
$260
$330
$391
$414
$429
$1,200

If I buy a remote lot (park and ride) permit (12 months),
what would | pay? Enter N/A if not available.

OHSU

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
IUPUI

University of Regina

University of Rochester

Santa Clara University

University of Kansas

Arizona State University

George Mason

University of Delaware

University of Houston

University of Northern Colorado
Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
Kent State University

NC State University

Southeast Missouri State University
University of Minnesota Duluth
East Carolina University

Florida State University

University of North Dakota

The Pennsylvania State University
Penn State University

Harvard

University of Mississippi

University of Texas at Arlington
Binghamton University

James Madison University
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
Oklahoma State University

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
University of South Florida

WKU

Gonzaga University

University of Arkansas

v
o

$200 $400 $600 $800 $1,000 $1,200 $1,400



If I buy a student commuter permit (12
months) for a surface lot space on or
convenient to campus (not park and ride),

If I buy a student commuter permit (12 months) for a
surface lot space on or convenient to campus (not park

University: what will | pay? Enter N/A if not available. i ) ) .
University of Central Missouri 75 and ride), what will | pay? Enter N/A if not available.
Auburn University $80 portand State Universi
Ball State Universit 83 ortland state University
Gonzaga Universityv 285 U Berkeley, Pardng & Transp UCLA  i——
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley $100 University of Minnesota - Twin Cities  e——
Villanova University $100 University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee  ee—
Northern Illinois University $102 University of Cincinnati ~ ee—
University of Arkansas $102 umve(;z;yr;: ::i;: ——
Stephen F Austin $112 Ohio State University ~—
WKU $120 Cal Poly SLO  —
The Pennsylvania State University $120 University of Delaware  n——
University of Arkansas- Fort Smith $120 up:\cgr:;aytiqur::f::il:z __
Florida State University $134 Y ——
University of Kansas Medical Center $137 Santa Clara University ~ ne—
Binghamton University $141 Regis University m—
Oklahoma State University $143 NC State University - memm—m—
The Evergreen State College $150 University ;;:z‘;:z: [r——
Bradley University $150 Towson University — me—
University of Alaska, Fairbanks $153 Creighton University —e—
Mississippi State University $163 Old Dominion University ~ semm—
University of Northern Colorado $170 The University of Alabama - s
Kansas State University $180 O;Zg):; SA';;; ﬂ::::’z::: ——
University of South Florida $183 University of Kansas s
Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham $187 NCCU
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse $190 University of Rochester s
University of North Dakota $190 Mgmij;‘i:"a‘cf:ég‘zx‘?‘xz‘”‘d [——
Southeast Missouri State University $190 James Madison umvemz ——
East Carolina University $204 Arizona State University —mmm—
University of Texas at Arlington $210 University of Oklahoma s
University of Mississippi $210 University of Dayton
varad s210 eyt teveser
University of Houston-Downtown $225 U,,\‘IVE,S‘W of Idaho  —
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center $238 University of Minnesota Duluth s
Kent State University $240 Kent State University ~mmmm—m
University of Minnesota Duluth 6250 University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center s
University of Idaho $250 University of Housmwl:s:;:::z =
University of North Texas $250 University of Mississippi s
University of Tennessee $251 University of Texas at Arlington e
University of Dayton $255 East Carolina University e
University of Oklahoma $274 Somheas&xﬁ:;c Z:i:z::::;:z :
Arizona State University $280 University of Wisconsin-La Crosse s
James Madison University $284 Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham  me
Montclair State University $285 University of South Florida e
Montgomery College, Maryland $294 Kansas State University  memmm
University of Rochester $204 University of Northern Colorado e
Mississippi State University s
NCCU $300 University of Alaska, Fairbanks e
University of Kansas $302 Bradley University mmm
Texas A&M University $310 The Evergreen State College  mmm
Oregon State University $327 Ok‘a;:'“haars“t:;: 3:::;‘:‘/ :
The University of Alabama $345 University of Kansas Medical Conter mm
0ld Dominion University $349 Florida State University s
Creighton University $360 University of Arkansas- Fort Smith  mm
Towson University $365 The Pennsylvania State University mmm
Boise State $368 Stephen F Austin :
University of Houston $370 University of Arkansas
NC State University $375 Northern Illinois University mm
Regis University $400 Villanova University mm
Santa Clara University $400 The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley mm
e oo S Seme ety =
University of Kentucky $420 Auburn University mm
Penn State University $444 University of Central Missouri ==
University of Delaware $456 S0 $200 $400 $600 $800$1,0061,2061,4061,6061,800
Cal Poly SLO $540
Ohio State University $633
George Mason $638
University of Regina $660
University of Cincinnati $732
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee $750
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities $828
UCLA $996
UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation $1,155
Portland State University $1,560



University:

If I buy a student resident permit (12
months) for a surface lot space on
or convenient to campus, what will |
pay? Enter N/A if not available.

Auburn University

Gonzaga University

University of Arkansas- Fort Smith
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Villanova University

Northern lllinois University
Oklahoma State University

WKU

Binghamton University

Stephen F Austin

The Evergreen State College
Bradley University

University of Central Missouri
University of Alaska, Fairbanks
Mississippi State University

Ball State University

Kansas State University

Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
University of North Dakota
Southeast Missouri State University
University of Idaho

University of Texas at Arlington
Harvard

University of South Florida

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center

University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Kent State University
Oregon State University
University of Dayton
University of Oklahoma
James Madison University
University of Northern Colorado
Boise State
NCCU
Texas A&M University
University of Mississippi
University of Kansas
Creighton University
Towson University
University of Minnesota Duluth
University of North Texas
University of Tennessee
Florida State University
The University of Alabama
Santa Clara University
East Carolina University
Old Dominion University
NC State University
Regis University
University of Rochester
University of Kentucky
Cal Poly SLO
The Pennsylvania State University
IUPUI
University of Arkansas
George Mason
University of Delaware
Arizona State University
University of Cincinnati
University of Regina
Ohio State University
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
Penn State University
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
UCLA
UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation
Portland State University

$80
$85
$90
$100
$100
$102
$119
$120
$141
$145
$150
$150
$150
$153
$175
$179
$180
$187
$190
$190
$196
$207
$210
$226
$238
$240
$240
$245
$255
$274
$284
$285
$288
$300
$310
$325
$331
$360
$365
$375
$375
$394
$400
$400
$400
$404
$437
$450
$500
$500
$570
$630
$636
$648
$661
$663
$677
$720
$732
$756
$811
$828
$847
$1,150
$1,248
$1,440
$1,744

If | buy a student resident permit (12 months) for a
surface lot space on or convenient to campus, what
will I pay? Enter N/A if not available.

Portland State University

UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation
UcLA

University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
Penn State University

University of - Twin Cities

Ohio State University

University of Regina

University of Cincinnati

Arizona State University
University of Delaware

George Mason

University of Arkansas

1UPUI

The ia State University

Cal Poly SLO

University of Kentucky
University of Rochester

Regis University

NC State University

Old Dominion University

East Carolina University

Santa Clara University

The University of Alabama
Florida State University
University of Tennessee
University of North Texas
University of Minnesota Duluth
Towson University

Creighton University

University of Kansas

University of Mississippi

Texas A&M University

NCCU

Boise State

University of Northern Colorado
James Madison University
University of Oklahoma
University of Dayton

Oregon State University

Kent State University

University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
University of South Florida
Harvard

University of Texas at Arlington
University of Idaho

Southeast Missouri State University
University of North Dakota
Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
Kansas State University

Ball State University

Mississippi State University
University of Alaska, Fairbanks
University of Central Missouri
Bradley University

The Evergreen State College
Stephen F Austin
Binghamton University

WKU
Oklahoma State University
Northern lllinois University
Villanova University
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
University of Arkansas- Fort Smith =
Gonzaga University =
Auburn University m

S0



University:

If I buy a permit (12 months) for an
UNRESERVED* garage space with a
guarantee to find a place, what will |
pay? Enter N/A if not available.

Villanova University

Northern Illinois University
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Harvard

Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
WKU

Florida State University

Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
Montgomery College, Maryland

Old Dominion University

Oregon State University

University of North Dakota

Santa Clara University

Montclair State University

Ball State University

Penn State University

Boise State

The Pennsylvania State University
Binghamton University

NC State University

NCCU

Texas A&M University

University of Kansas

Kansas State University

George Mason

University of Delaware

University of North Texas

University of Kentucky

University of Tennessee

University of Texas at Austin

East Carolina University

University of Houston

Stephen F Austin

University of Kansas Medical Center
Arizona State University

IUPUI

University of Arkansas

UCLA

University of Cincinnati

Ohio State University

University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
University of Texas at Arlington
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
University of Regina

Portland State University

University of Rochester

OHSU

$100
$102
$190
$210
$225
$240
$250
$258
$264
$315
$349
$351
$400
$400
$425
$440
$444
$444
$444
$450
$475
$475
$500
$500
$600
$625
$649
$650
$672
$678
$696
$720
$723
$740
$749
$780
$897
$901
$996
$1,011
$1,043
$1,175
$1,304
$1,424
$1,440
$1,560
$2,042
$2,500

If I buy a permit (12 months) for an UNRESERVED*
garage space with a guarantee to find a place, what
will | pay? Enter N/A if not available.

OHSU

University of Rochester

Portland State University
University of Regina

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
University of Texas at Arlington
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
Ohio State University

University of Cincinnati

UCLA

University of Arkansas

IUPUI

Arizona State University
University of Kansas Medical Center
Stephen F Austin

University of Houston

East Carolina University
University of Texas at Austin
University of Tennessee
University of Kentucky

University of North Texas
University of Delaware

George Mason

Kansas State University
University of Kansas

Texas A&M University

NCCU

NC State University

Binghamton University

The Pennsylvania State University
Boise State

Penn State University

Ball State University

Montclair State University

Santa Clara University

University of North Dakota
Oregon State University

Old Dominion University
Montgomery College, Maryland

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences...

Oklahoma State University

Florida State University

WKU

Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
Harvard

University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Northern Illinois University

Villanova University

v
=}

$1,000



If | buy a RESERVED* (business hours
or 24/7) garage space (12 months),
what will | pay? Enter N/A if not

University: available.
Southeast Missouri State University $190
Oklahoma State University $335
Northern lllinois University 3500 If | buy a RESERVED* (business hours or 24/7) garage
Neeu 2578 (12 months), what will | pay? Enter N/A if not
Florida State University $580 space montns), wha .WI pays enter irno
Regis University $600 available.
The University of Alabama $660 oHsU
Texas A&M University $683 Harvard
University of Houston-Downtown $720 University of Rochester
Stephen F Austin $740 University of Texas at Arlington
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center $780 N upul
University of Kansas

University of North Dakota $810 Arizona State University
Kansas State University $900 Oregon State University
University of Houston $935 University of Minnesota - Twin Cities

. . University of Cincinnati
Penn State University $1,056 University of Tennessee
The Pennsylvania State University $1,056 University of Kentucky
University of Arkansas $1,167 NC State University
University of North Texas $1,200 University of Oklahoma

University of North Texas

University of Oklahoma $1,245 University of Arkansas
NC State University $1,250 The Pennsylvania State University
University of Kentucky $1,332 Penn State University

University of Houston

Un!vers!ty of T?nr']esse.e $1'476 Kansas State University
University of Cincinnati $1,516 University of North Dakota
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities $1,677 University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
Oregon State University $1,764 o Stephen F Austin

. . . $1 780 University of Houston-Downtown
Arizona State University , Texas A&M University
University of Kansas $1,782 The University of Alabama
IUPUI $1,821 Regis University
University of Texas at Arlington $1,840 Florida State U”"’:‘rcsgd
University of Rochester $4,382 Northern lllinois University
Harvard $4,440 Oklahoma State University
OHSU 54'900 Southeast Missouri State University

$

o

$1,000 $2,000 $3,000 $4,000 $5,000 $6,000



If | buy a resident permit (12 months)
for an UNRESERVED* garage space

The University of Alabama

with a guarantee to find a place, what If I buy a resident permit (12 months) for an UNRESERVED* garage
University: will I pay? Enter N/A if not available. space with a guarantee to find a place, what will | pay? Enter N/A if
Villanova University $100 not available.
Southeast Missouri State University $140
Auburn University $180 Hacr)\;asrj
University of Texas at Arlington $207 Portland State University e ———
Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham $225 University of Minnesota - Twin Cities e —
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse $240 University of Regina  n——
WKU 5240 . ) . .UCLA‘ I
Santa Clara University SZGO . ) Un.lver5|t-y of C.lncmnatl E—
. ) University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee — m—
Oklahoma State University $262 (UPU|
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center $264 The Pennsylvania State University ——
University of Northern Colorado $285 Penn State University —n—
University of Mississippi $350 University of Texas at Austin  E——
Towson University 5365 Ohio State University —n—
. . Arizona State University —m——

Oregon State University $372 Stephen F Austi:
The University of Alabama $400 Cal Poly SLO
Montclair State University $425 University of Delaware  n—
Old Dominion University $437 George Mason
Ball State University $440 University of North Texas — n—
Binghamton University $450 Kansas State Un{verS{ty —

Texas A&M University
NCCU $475 NCCU
Texas A&M University $500 Binghamton University
Kansas State University $600 Ball State University s
University of North Texas $650 Old Dominion University s
George Mason $677 Montclair State University — mm—
University of Delaware $688 Oregon State University =
Cal Poly SLO $720 Towson University — mmm—
Stephen F Austin $740 University of Mississippi
Arizona State University $780 University of Northern Colorado  mmm
Ohio State University $811 University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center mmm
University of Texas at Austin $836 Okla:oma Sctlate Snfversfty -
Penn State University $847 anta Clara mve\Nrletl\j :
The Pennsylvania State University $852 University of Wisconsin-La Crosse  mmm
IUPUI $897 Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham s
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee $1,000 University of Texas at Arlington  mmm
University of Cincinnati $1,136 couthenct Av”Sbt“;” Sn?versftv ™

outheas’ Issourl State University ma

UCLA $1,248 Villanova University m
University of Regina $1,440
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities $1,614 50 51,000 $2,000 $3,000 $4,000 55,000
Portland State University $1,744
OHSU $1,800

Harvard $4,174



What is your daily visitor maximum parking

University: rate?
Oklahoma State University $1.00
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley $1.00
Bradley University $1.00
The Evergreen State College $3.00
University of Idaho $3.00
University of Oklahoma $3.00
University of Mississippi $3.00
University of Central Missouri $3.00
University of Minnesota Duluth $4.50
University of Tennessee $5.00
Northern Illinois University $5.00
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center $5.00
University of South Florida $5.00
University of Alaska, Fairbanks $5.00
University of Kansas Medical Center $5.00
Auburn University $5.00
Ball State University $5.00
Binghamton University $6.00
Regis University $6.00
Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham $6.00
University of Rochester $6.00
University of Northern Colorado $6.00
Kent State University $6.00
Old Dominion University $7.00
University of North Dakota $7.00
Florida State University $7.50
University of Houston-Downtown $8.00
Stephen F Austin $8.00
Penn State University $8.00
Santa Clara University $8.00
University of Delaware $9.00
University of Cincinnati $10.00
The University of Alabama $10.00
Cal Poly SLO $10.00
WKU $10.00
University of Texas at Arlington $11.00
Towson University $12.00
Kansas State University $12.00
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities $12.00
Oregon State University $12.00
University of Regina $12.00
Montclair State University $12.00
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee $12.00
Portland State University $13.50
Ohio State University $13.75
University of Houston $14.00
Texas A&M University $15.00
NC State University $15.00
Arizona State University $15.00
George Mason $15.00
Mississippi State University $15.00
University of Kansas $16.00
University of North Texas $16.00
University of Kentucky $16.00
University of Arkansas $17.50
University of Texas at Austin $18.00
Harvard $18.00
1UPUI $18.00
UCLA $20.00
UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation $20.00
OHSU $22.00
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse $24.00
Boise State $24.00
The Pennsylvania State University $24.00
East Carolina University $24.00

What is your daily visitor maximum parking rate?

East Carolina University
The Pennsylvania State University
Boise State

University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
OHSU

UC Berkeley, Parking & Transportation
UCLA

IUPUI

Harvard

University of Texas at Austin
University of Arkansas

University of Kentucky

University of North Texas

University of Kansas

Mississippi State University

George Mason

Arizona State University

NC State University

Texas A&M University

University of Houston

Ohio State University

Portland State University

University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
Montclair State University
University of Regina
Oregon State University
- Twin Cities

University of
Kansas State University

Towson University

University of Texas at Arlington
WKU

Cal Poly SLO

The University of Alabama
University of Cincinnati

University of Delaware

Santa Clara University

Penn State University

Stephen F Austin

University of Houston-Downtown
Florida State University

University of North Dakota

0ld Dominion University

Kent State University

University of Northern Colorado
University of Rochester

Univeristy of Alabama at Birmingham
Regis University

Binghamton University

Ball State University

Auburn University

University of Kansas Medical Center
University of Alaska, Fairbanks
University of South Florida

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences...

Northern lllinois University
University of Tennessee
University of Minnesota Duluth
University of Central Missouri
University of Mississippi
University of Oklahoma
University of Idaho

The Evergreen State College
Bradley University

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Oklahoma State University

$0.00 $5.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00 $25.00 $30.00
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